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1. Would you support or oppose offering occupational license fee waivers for military members and
low-income individuals?’

Support 46% 35% 61% 41%
Oppose 32% 42% 21% 34%
Unsure 22% 23% 18% 25%

2. Would you support or oppose allowing new Wisconsin residents with active occupational licenses
in good standing in another state to be granted the same license in Wisconsin as long as they pay
a licensing fee and pass a background check??

Support 69% 65% 75% 68%
Oppose 14% 14% 9% 20%
Unsure 16% 21% 16% 12%

3. Would you support or oppose requiring the state to conduct research on how occupational

licensing requirements impact workers and the economy before they are implemented?"

Support 50% 48% 57% 44%
Oppose 29% 20% 27% 42%
Unsure 21% 32% 16% 14%

4. Would you support or oppose requiring the state to periodically review all occupational licensing

requirements to see if they are still necessary??

Support 64% 64% 65% 64%
Oppose 12% 9% 12% 14%
Unsure 24% 27% 23% 21%



5. Would you support or oppose requiring the state to verify whether Medicaid applicants are truly
eligible for the program at least twice per year??

Support 60% 72% 44% 65%
Oppose 24% 15% 36% 20%
Unsure 16% 13% 20% 15%

6. Would you support or oppose cross-checking Medicaid rolls against other free and existing state

databases to verify participant eligibility?’

Support 58% 67% 50% 55%
Oppose 24% 13% 27% 32%
Unsure 19% 20% 22% 13%

7. Would you support or oppose automatically removing ineligible Medicaid participants from the

program?"
Support 46% 65% 31% 40%
Oppose 31% 13% 44% 37%
Unsure 23% 22% 25% 23%

8. Would you support or oppose checking eligibility for people on Medicaid more frequently and

with better technology to ensure those receiving benefits are still eligible??

Support 71% 80% 62% 72%
Oppose 17% 10% 25% 14%
Unsure 12% 10% 13% 14%

9. Would you support or oppose requiring able-bodied, working-age adults to work, train, or volunteer at

least 20 hours per week in order to receive Medicaid benefits??

Support 56% 71% 39% 59%
Oppose 27% 14% 41% 28%
Unsure 16% 16% 19% 14%

10. Would you support or oppose tying the amount of time a person is allowed to stay on unemployment

benefits to the unemployment rate so individuals have an appropriate amount of time to find a new
job based on the actual economic conditions where they live??

Support 62% 64% 56% 65%
Oppose 21% 16% 27% 19%
Unsure 18% 20% 17% 15%



11. Would you support or oppose prohibiting unemployment benefits for individuals who refuse offers
for suitable work??

Support 62% 67% 46% 73%
Oppose 16% 11% 25% 12%
Unsure 22% 22% 29% 15%

12. Would you support or oppose cross-checking unemployment rolls against other free and existing
state databases to ensure those receiving unemployment benefits are truly eligible for them??

Support 76% 85% 60% 84%
Oppose 11% 6% 21% 6%
Unsure 13% 9% 19% 10%

13. Would you support or oppose dedicating more resources to keep the state’s currently available jobs

database current and accessible for those seeking work??

Support 80% 77% 82% 80%
Oppose 6% 7% 4% 8%
Unsure 14% 16% 14% 12%
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'Results for this poll are based on automated telephone interviews conducted among a statewide sample of 514 likely Wisconsin voters. Data for this survey
research was collected by Cor Services, Inc.

Interviews were conducted via a computer-assisted telephone interviewing system utilizing techniques designed to achieve the highest possible respondent
cooperation.

The surveys were conducted July 22-26, 2021. The margin of sampling error is plus or minus 4.32 percentage points. The margin of sampling error may be higher
for certain subgroups. Results presented may not always appear to total 100 percent due to rounding.

Data was sampled using weighted demographic information from the U.S. Census Bureau’s Current Population Survey Voting and Registration Supplement and the
state election authorities. Demographic information for actual voters in past elections were used to construct sample target weights.

Opportunity Solutions Project paid for all costs associated with this survey.

2Results for this poll are based on automated telephone interviews conducted among a statewide sample of 516 likely Wisconsin voters. Data for this survey
research was collected by Cor Services, Inc.

Interviews were conducted via a computer-assisted telephone interviewing system utilizing techniques designed to achieve the highest possible respondent
cooperation.

The surveys were conducted August 6-8, 2021. The margin of sampling error is plus or minus 4.31 percentage points. The margin of sampling error may be higher
for certain subgroups. Results presented may not always appear to total 100 percent due to rounding.

Data was sampled using weighted demographic information from the U.S. Census Bureau’s Current Population Survey Voting and Registration Supplement and the
state election authorities. Demographic information for actual voters in past elections were used to construct sample target weights.

Opportunity Solutions Project paid for all costs associated with this survey.



